

SF0118H3001

(TO ENGROSSED COPY)
(CORRECTED COPY)

[TO ENGROSSED COPY]
[TO SUBSTITUTE BILL No. 1]

1 Page 11-after line 13 Insert and renumber as necessary:
2
3 "(vii) To provide funding and endowments for training
4 healthcare professionals and workforce training programs across
5 the state;".
6
7 Page 11-line 15 Delete "(vii)" and insert "(viii)".
8
9 Page 12-line 1 Delete "(viii)" and insert "(ix)".
10
11 Page 12-line 6 Delete "(ix)" and insert "(x)".
12
13 Page 12-line 9 Delete "(x)" and insert "(xi)".
14
15 Page 12-line 12 Delete "(xi)" and insert "(xii)".
16
17 Page 12-line 18 Delete "(xii)" and insert "(xiii)". NICHOLAS